Verizon Wireless FCC Disaster Information Reporting System (DIRS)

Disaster:
Date:

State

LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA

LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA
LOUISIANA

HURRICANES IDA & NICHOLAS

9/17/2021

County
JEFFERSON
LAFOURCHE
LIVINGSTON
PLAQUEMINES
ST. BERNARD
ST. CHARLES
ST. HELENA
ST. JAMES

ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST
ST. MARY
TANGIPAHOA
TERREBONNE

Percent of Historical
Capacity Available
98.39%
84.21%
98.72%
95.83%
100.00%
100.00%
87.50%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
98.46%
97.44%



